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Category

Automotive

Baby Products

Beauty

Books

Business, Industry & Sci.
CDs & Vinyl

Computers & Accessories
DIY & Tools

DVD & Blu-Ray
Electronics & Photo
Everything Else

Grocery

Health & Personal Care
Home & Garden

Large Appliances
Lighting

Musical Instruments

PC & Video Games

Pet Supplies

Software

Sports & Outdoors
Stationary & Office Supplies
Toys & Games

UK Edition

Total Items

31,637,300
3,104,529
6,102,963

47,037,089

15,091,564
4,289,276
6,298,402

25,989,790
1,143,592

17,859,853
2,201,924
2,271,725
5,966,861
4,630,725
1,031,438
3,952,875
3,140,598

780,438
7,102,985
55,373

17,320,238
7,961,670
9,248,527

Top 1%

316,373
31,045
61,030

470,371

150,916
42,893
62,984

259,898
11,436

178,599
22,019
22,717
59,669
46,307
10,314
39,529
31,406

7,804
71,030
554

173,202
79,617
92,485

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Top 2%

632,746
62,091
122,059
940,742
301,831
85,786
125,968
519,796
22,872
357,197
44,038
45,435
119,337
92,615
20,629
79,058
62,812
15,609
142,060
1,107
346,405
159,233
184,971

Top 3%

949,119
93,136
183,089
1,411,113
452,747
128,678
188,952
779,694
34,308
535,796
66,058
68,152
179,006
138,922
30,943
118,586
94,218
23,413
213,090
1,661
519,607
238,850
277,456

Top 5%

1,681,865
155,226
305,148

2,351,854
754,578
214,464
314,920

1,299,490

57,180
892,993
110,096
113,586
298,343
231,536

51,572
197,644
157,030

39,022
355,149

2,769
866,012
398,084
462,426

Top 10%

3,163,730
310,453
610,296

4,703,709

1,509,156
428,928
629,840

2,598,979
114,359

1,785,985
220,192
227,173
596,686
463,073
103,144
395,288
314,060

78,044
710,299
5,637

1,732,024
796,167
924,853

7

;O Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum
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