

Amazon.co.uk

Sales Rank % Chart

As of 03/01/2026

Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

UK Edition



Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Category	Total Items	Top 1%	Top 2%	Top 3%	Top 5%	Top 10%
Automotive	31,637,300	316,373	632,746	949,119	1,581,865	3,163,730
Baby Products	3,104,529	31,045	62,091	93,136	155,226	310,453
Beauty	6,102,963	61,030	122,059	183,089	305,148	610,296
Books	47,037,089	470,371	940,742	1,411,113	2,351,854	4,703,709
Business, Industry & Sci.	15,091,564	150,916	301,831	452,747	754,578	1,509,156
CDs & Vinyl	4,289,276	42,893	85,786	128,678	214,464	428,928
Computers & Accessories	6,298,402	62,984	125,968	188,952	314,920	629,840
DIY & Tools	25,989,790	259,898	519,796	779,694	1,299,490	2,598,979
DVD & Blu-Ray	1,143,592	11,436	22,872	34,308	57,180	114,359
Electronics & Photo	17,859,853	178,599	357,197	535,796	892,993	1,785,985
Everything Else	2,201,924	22,019	44,038	66,058	110,096	220,192
Grocery	2,271,725	22,717	45,435	68,152	113,586	227,173
Health & Personal Care	5,966,861	59,669	119,337	179,006	298,343	596,686
Home & Garden	4,630,725	46,307	92,615	138,922	231,536	463,073
Large Appliances	1,031,438	10,314	20,629	30,943	51,572	103,144
Lighting	3,952,875	39,529	79,058	118,586	197,644	395,288
Musical Instruments	3,140,598	31,406	62,812	94,218	157,030	314,060
PC & Video Games	780,438	7,804	15,609	23,413	39,022	78,044
Pet Supplies	7,102,985	71,030	142,060	213,090	355,149	710,299
Software	55,373	554	1,107	1,661	2,769	5,537
Sports & Outdoors	17,320,238	173,202	346,405	519,607	866,012	1,732,024
Stationary & Office Supplies	7,961,670	79,617	159,233	238,850	398,084	796,167
Toys & Games	9,248,527	92,485	184,971	277,456	462,426	924,853



Momentum FBA

Grow your Amazon business with clarity, consistency, and confidence

fulltimefba.com/momentum